

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14001/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 04/11/2004 in WP No.3146/2004
of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY, BENCH AT NAGPUR)

PRAMOD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 12/05/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Satyajit A. Desai, Adv.

Ms. Anagha S. Desai, Adv.

Mr. Amol N. Suryawanshi, Adv.

Mr. Venkateswara Rao Anumolu, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S.M. Jadhav, Adv.

Ms. Asha G. Nair, Adv.

Ms. Gargi Khanna, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Four weeks' time by way of last chance is allowed
to take fresh steps for bringing legal representatives of
Respondent No.5 on record.

[Alka Dudeja] [Om Prakash]
Court Master Court Master